ASBB+BTVD+LVM+SNBT+SNS+YCM

FRA 42354
FRA 42072
FRA 22103
FRA 22333
FRA 42226
FRA 828J4

FRA 22424
FRA 22292
FRA 22368
FRA 38600
FRA 32597
FRA 4035

FRA 22112
FRA 22137
FRA 32122
FRA 33109
FRA 20294
FRA 28837
FRA 7552

FRA 39652
FRA4217)4
FRA 31040
FRA 46196
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Jean-Fand TACRUES

HEGOA

ILLICO PRESTO
LOUIS 1

S|

ITHAQUE

VENT DE FOLIE
LA BELLE SCRIBOTE
PETIT VERDOT
BENVENGUT
OUPS

HAKA
TAXIFOLIA
HAKUNA MATATA
HYDROGENE
MUTIN
ZENITUDE
SKEUNUCH 294
APSARA

VIL COYOTTE
APSARA 2

ROI BABAR
DEFUNDER I
BAROULAIRE

SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
124
SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
JPK 960

FIRST CLASS 8
SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
SURPRISE Q
FIRST CLASS 8
SELECTION
POGO 650

H BOAT ISAF
NEPTUNE 625
FIRST CLASS 10
124
BENETEAU 25
ECHO 90 BQ

34029
34051
34051
34051
34029
34051
34051
34051
34060
34007
34029
34029
34060
34006
34029
34007
34029
34029
34029
34006
34046
34062
34907

CHALLENGE DE THAU 2023-2024

ASBBVOILE
LVM VOILES
LVM VOILES
LVM VOILES
ASBBVOILE
LVM VOILES
LVM VOILES
LVM VOILES
BTVD

SN BTHAU
ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
BTVD

SN SETE
ASBBVOILE
SN BTHAU
ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
ASBBVOILE
SN SETE

Y C MEZE
ENTRE CIEL
CN MANURI

GR3 (classes R, L)

11 1
19 2
36 4
45 5
49 20
57 6
61 9
65 3
77 8
91 7
929 20
100 20
101 20
114 10
123 20
126 20
149 20
155 20
157 20
175 20
176 20
209 20
209 20
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17
17
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17
17
17

17
17
17
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17
17
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29/04/2024

21
25
20
15
17
25
21
17
21
25
20
24
30
20
25
30
27
27
30
30
30
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